MAX2426
________________General Description
The MAX2424/MAX2426 evaluation kits (EV kits) simplify
evaluation of the MAX2424/MAX2426 900MHz image-
reject transceiver.
The EV kits provide 50Ω SMA connectors for all RF
inputs and outputs. A varactor-based tank circuit is pro-
vided for the MAX2424/MAX2426 VCO and can be tuned

R12 1 301Ω, 1% resistor
R18, R20 2 49.9Ω, 1% resistors
_______________Ordering Information
MAX2426EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
C2, C3 2
C6, C14 2 0.1µF ceramic capacitors
L4 1
100nH inductor
Coilcraft 0805CS-101XKBC
C27, C33 0 Not installed
R10, R13 2 10kΩ, 5% resistors
R19 1 0Ω resistor
6.8nH, 5% inductor (MAX2424)
Coilcraft 0805HS-060TJBC
19-1350 Rev 2; 2/99
C26 1
4.0pF ceramic capacitor
(0603) (MAX2426)
L3 1
3.3nH, 5% inductor (MAX2426)
Coilcraft 0805HS-030TJBC
L1 7
22nH inductor
Coilcraft 0805CS-220XMBC
R6, R7 2
20Ω, 5% resistors (0402) (MAX2426)
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
L2 1
8.2nH inductor
Coilcraft 0805CS-080XMBC
Component List continues on next page.
Note:  All resistors and capacitors have a 0805 footprint, unless otherwise noted.
8.0pF ceramic capacitors
(0603) (MAX2426)
3.3pF ceramic capacitors
(0603) (MAX2424)
查询MAX2424EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
_________________________Quick Start
The MAX2424/MAX2426 EV kits are fully assembled
and factory tested. Do not turn on the DC power and
signal sources until all connections are made. The
following discussion is based on the MAX2424 with a
receive IF frequency of 10.7MHz, high-side LO injection